
Announced Masses offered in  
June 2020 by Father Brennan 

 
Date Offered For 
Monday, June 1 Members of the Parish 
Tuesday, June 2 Ed Fowler  
Wednesday, June 3 Mary Ellen Barrett 
Thursday, June 4 Beth McNally 
Friday, June 5 Intentions of Father Shawn Hughes 
Saturday, June 6 Frank Duff 

 

Date Offered For 
Sunday, June 7 Intentions of Laura McAleer & Family 
Monday, June 8 Members of the Parish 
Tuesday, June 9 Unannounced Mass 
Wednesday, June 10 Margaret Dalton 
Thursday, June 11 Unannounced Mass 
Friday, June 12 Frank Joyce 
Saturday, June 13 Unannounced Mass 

 

Date Offered For 
Sunday, June 14 Joseph Rubino 
Monday, June 15 Members of the Parish 
Tuesday, June 16 Unannounced Mass 
Wednesday, June 17 Graziella Garofalo 
Thursday, June 18 Unannounced Mass 
Friday, June 19 Unannounced Mass 
Saturday, June 20 Elias Bedrossian 

 

Date Offered For 
Sunday, June 21 Intentions of our Fathers (Living and Deceased) 
Monday, June 22 Members of the Parish 
Tuesday, June 23 Unannounced Mass 
Wednesday, June 24 Father Rene Labelle 
Thursday, June 25 Margaret Dalton 
Friday, June 26 Alphonsus Lambe 
Saturday, June 27 Deceased members of the Families of Sarah & John Nolan 

  



 

Date Offered For 
Sunday, June 28 Members of the Parish 
Monday, June 29 Unannounced Mass 
Tuesday, June 30 Deceased members of the Treacy Family 

 

 

 

 


